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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubuskiego 2024
Zielona Góra, 8.6.2024

Konkurencja 8 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
08.06.2024 - 11:47 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10 lat

1. Ignas Hubert 14 PIAST Głogów 38.29 162

11 lat

1. Sadkowski Kacper 13 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 36.94 181
2. Majza - Wawrzyński Bartosz 13 UKS 3WODNIK Wolsztyn 38.50 160
3. Kucharzyk Krzysztoł 13 PIAST Głogów 39.24 151
4. Lysak Ivan 13 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 49.73 74

12 lat

1. Skowroński Oskar 12 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 30.46 323
2. Wocal Miłosz 12 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 32.29 271
3. Lustiuk Danylo 12 TP Zielona Góra 32.84 258
4. Mikołajewski Maksym 12 PIAST Głogów 33.63 240
5. Leśniak Mikołaj 12 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 36.16 193
6. Bek Mikołaj 12 PIAST Głogów 36.40 189
7. Hrybacz Tymoteusz 12 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 37.04 179
8. Pietraszkiewicz Igor 12 ŻAGLICA Żagań 37.98 166
9. Dettoma Oliwier 12 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 38.38 161

13 lat

1. Bilavskyi Filip 11 TP Zielona Góra 28.68 387
2. Judek Wiktor 11 AQUARIUS MOSIW Miedzyrzecz 29.56 353
3. Sańko Filip 11 PIAST Głogów 29.80 345
4. Siedziukiewicz-Chanaka Bartosz 11 UKS SHARK Rudna 30.18 332
5. Stochel Oliwier 11 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 30.27 329
6. Drapiewski Jan 11 TP Zielona Góra 30.94 308
7. Witkowiak Filip 11 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 32.29 271
8. Nowak Marcin 11 PIAST Głogów 33.10 252
9. Łozowski Oliwier 11 ŻAGLICA Żagań 33.11 251

10. Jasiński Adam 11 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 33.51 242
11. Derda Franciszek 11 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 34.33 225
12. Wiśniowski Tobiasz 11 TP Zielona Góra 34.46 223
13. Misiak Nikodem 11 TP Zielona Góra 34.57 221
14. Tomczak Toni 11 TP Zielona Góra 34.94 214
15. Tkacz Filip 11 TP Zielona Góra 35.58 202
16. Kierzkowski Łukasz 11 TP Zielona Góra 35.64 201

DYSKW. Zalewski Konrad 11 PIAST Głogów
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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubuskiego 2024
Zielona Góra, 8.6.2024

Konkurencja 8, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny

14 lat

1. Kaźmierczak Krzysztof 10 UKS 3WODNIK Wolsztyn 27.15 456
2. Wojciechowski Antoni 10 TP Zielona Góra 27.40 444
3. Biskupski Bartłomiej 10 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 27.56 436
4. Grzesik Michał 10 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 27.91 420
5. Dziubiński Ignacy 10 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 28.03 415
6. Jarosz Oskar 10 TP Zielona Góra 28.85 380
7. Skorupa Sławek 10 UKS SHARK Rudna 28.94 377
8. Konradowski Dawid 10 PIAST Głogów 30.08 335
9. Forgel Marcel 10 TP Zielona Góra 30.87 310

10. Domaradzki Alexander 10 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 31.22 300
11. Krzemiński Wojciech 10 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 31.23 300
12. Karpiński Franciszek 10 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 31.76 285
13. Stembalski Miłosz 10 UKS SHARK Rudna 32.32 270
14. Zajdel Mikołaj 10 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 33.52 242

Open

1. Misiak Szymon 05 UKS SHARK Rudna 23.93 667
2. Cebula Oskar 03 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 24.49 622
3. Kędzia Adam 07 JUVENIA Wrocław 25.92 524
4. Mita Dawid 06 PIAST Głogów 26.71 479
5. Świtała Franciszek 09 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 27.08 460
6. Kaźmierczak Krzysztof 10 UKS 3WODNIK Wolsztyn 27.15 456
7. Wawrzyniak Kamil 08 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 27.23 452
8. Łapiński Miłosz 07 UKS SHARK Rudna 27.26 451
9. Chamera Daniel 06 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 27.33 447

10. Wojciechowski Antoni 10 TP Zielona Góra 27.40 444
11. Biskupski Bartłomiej 10 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 27.56 436
12. Bauzhadze Aleksandre 08 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 27.74 428
13. Gonera Miłosz 08 UKS SHARK Rudna 27.82 424
14. Grzesik Michał 10 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 27.91 420
15. Prządka Amadeusz 09 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 27.92 420
16. Dziubiński Ignacy 10 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 28.03 415
17. Bartel Samuel 09 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 28.68 387

Bilavskyi Filip 11 TP Zielona Góra 28.68 387
19. Jarosz Oskar 10 TP Zielona Góra 28.85 380
20. Skorupa Sławek 10 UKS SHARK Rudna 28.94 377
21. Iskra Kornel 09 UKS SHARK Rudna 29.40 359
22. Judek Wiktor 11 AQUARIUS MOSIW Miedzyrzecz 29.56 353
23. Sańko Filip 11 PIAST Głogów 29.80 345
24. Kościelniak Marcel 09 AQUARIUS MOSIW Miedzyrzecz 29.81 345
25. Konradowski Dawid 10 PIAST Głogów 30.08 335
26. Siedziukiewicz-Chanaka Bartosz 11 UKS SHARK Rudna 30.18 332
27. Stochel Oliwier 11 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 30.27 329
28. Skowroński Oskar 12 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 30.46 323
29. Forgel Marcel 10 TP Zielona Góra 30.87 310
30. Drapiewski Jan 11 TP Zielona Góra 30.94 308
31. Domaradzki Alexander 10 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 31.22 300
32. Krzemiński Wojciech 10 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 31.23 300
33. Karpiński Franciszek 10 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 31.76 285
34. Witkowiak Filip 11 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 32.29 271
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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubuskiego 2024
Zielona Góra, 8.6.2024

Konkurencja 8, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

34. Wocal Miłosz 12 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 32.29 271
36. Stembalski Miłosz 10 UKS SHARK Rudna 32.32 270
37. Lustiuk Danylo 12 TP Zielona Góra 32.84 258
38. Nowak Marcin 11 PIAST Głogów 33.10 252
39. Łozowski Oliwier 11 ŻAGLICA Żagań 33.11 251
40. Jasiński Adam 11 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 33.51 242
41. Zajdel Mikołaj 10 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 33.52 242
42. Mikołajewski Maksym 12 PIAST Głogów 33.63 240
43. Derda Franciszek 11 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 34.33 225
44. Wiśniowski Tobiasz 11 TP Zielona Góra 34.46 223
45. Misiak Nikodem 11 TP Zielona Góra 34.57 221
46. Tomczak Toni 11 TP Zielona Góra 34.94 214
47. Tkacz Filip 11 TP Zielona Góra 35.58 202
48. Kierzkowski Łukasz 11 TP Zielona Góra 35.64 201
49. Leśniak Mikołaj 12 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 36.16 193
50. Bek Mikołaj 12 PIAST Głogów 36.40 189
51. Sadkowski Kacper 13 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 36.94 181
52. Hrybacz Tymoteusz 12 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 37.04 179
53. Pietraszkiewicz Igor 12 ŻAGLICA Żagań 37.98 166
54. Ignas Hubert 14 PIAST Głogów 38.29 162
55. Dettoma Oliwier 12 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 38.38 161
56. Majza - Wawrzyński Bartosz 13 UKS 3WODNIK Wolsztyn 38.50 160
57. Kucharzyk Krzysztoł 13 PIAST Głogów 39.24 151
58. Lysak Ivan 13 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 49.73 74

DYSKW. Zalewski Konrad 11 PIAST Głogów
O-1


